

19.12.2023
rc/ct.no.10
Item No.20

WPA No. 15808 of 2021
Precision Tecknik Pvt. Ltd.
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Sakhya Sen
Mr. S. Bhattacharjee ...for the petitioner

None appears for the respondents. No
accommodation is sought.

Let this matter appear under the same heading on
January 11, 2024.

(Suvra Ghosh,J)