

19.03.2024
rc/ct.no.10
Item No.15

WPA No. 8124 of 2022
Md. Sarafat @ Munna
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Sajal Kumar Ghosh ...for the petitioner

Since the service upon the private respondents is not
complete let this matter stand over till April 17, 2024.

(Suvra Ghosh,J)